3 1 6 S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST RE\/‘S‘QNS
@ ) ATLANTIC \/ERSION TERMINATOR A 66 p LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD
SART INTERFACE ADAPTER D | ECR-19-009410 150uN2019 | TB | TE
NUMBER REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE =T EcR 19-010592 ETEETET
F ECR-21-124295 15DEC2021 | JWC | TE
2151345-1 G FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL G | ECR-22-134169 22022 | F1 | JH
2151345-7 G FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
SEAL STRIPPER CRIMPER
5-2151345-1 G TERMINATING UNIT MECHANICAL
] ] SEAL STRIPPER CRIMPER
5-2151345-7 G TERMINATING UNLT PNEUMATIC
MECHANICAL AND CRIMP
T-2151345-1 G TOOLING KIT MECHANICAL
] ] PNEUMATIC AND CRIMP
7-2151345-7 G TOOLING KIT PNEUMATIC
7-2151345-7 F CRIMP TOOLING KIT -
KPPl ICATOR DATA - | | - |- 1803515-3  |RAM ASSEMBLY SF ATLANTIC :2€93
T - er - | | - | - | 2-1803583-1 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY SF 297
- | -] - 2119641 -1 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 1248
WIRE i-gg mm E-lggj - B 2119082-9  |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT [244
INSUL [4.30 mm [. O I A 2079764-1 |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |243
APPLICAZ%@%ESZ;UCTIONS AR NN 2119083-1 |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 1242
- | | | | | 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 2411
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION : | Lo P U] 1998071 MECHANTCAL FEED ASSEMBLY ggg
- | | - 2844940 - | ATR FEED MODULE |
TERMINAL NAME: 1.50mm CONTACT SOCKET - | | - | - | 4-1722335-3 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 11872
WIRE STRIP LENGTH g::E}JE INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE 7 | | 7 7 1-5018030-0 |NUT, ngjpm@) RoHS M3.5 118
5.20-5.80 mm [.205-.228 INJ N\ - | | - |- 1-1752354-9 |STANDOFF , HOLD-DOWN 1180
TERMINAL (A)HZME%OZOA - - - | | - - 993111-1 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 20.0 1177
APPLICATION B a- 18040 AN/AN - ) : HEEEE 5-22280-0  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1176
SPECIFICATION - R 1752353-3  |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 1175
TERMINALS APPLIED /o\ - Ll -] - 1901680-2  |GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN 1174
SEAL INSULATION - | REF | REF | REF | REF |REF |REF 994970-7 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE SEAL TE SEAL ® RANGE JN - L e 2119955-1  |ASSY LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED 1113
(A) 929968 | (B) 929990- | (A) 828921-1 2. 1-3.0 T w w w w w 584495081 SCREN. LOCKING 99
(A) 929968-7 (B) 929990-3 (A) 828921-2 2. 1-3.0 : ,
(A) 929975- 1 (B) 929990-4 (B) 828904-1 1. 2-2.1 - 1 1 1 1 l l iiiiii;; zgigéRtoggiU§gR . gii
(A) 929975-4 (B) 929990-7 (B) 828904-2 1.2-21 ’ ,
TTITIEE T 129799900 ) 5089043 RN - | | | | | 1803607-3  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE | 7
(B) 1-1719188-0 - W W W W W W 2119740-1 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 16/
-2l 212l 20212 2168078- 1 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 |66
WIRE Ly| CRIMP HETGHT F[CRIMP HEIGHT /a\ T [ 0 [0 | 1| 1 | 1| 2168083-2 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 | 60
SIT/E T mm [ INCH] LI REFERENCE SETTING - | | | | 1 1 5-18022-5 SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 159
2. 50mm? 1.97+/-0.03 [.078+/-.001] 5 1 5\| - | | | | | | 985575-3 SCR, FLT SKT HD CAP M3 X 10.0 157
2. 00mm? 1.82+/-0.03 [.072+/-.001] 6.8 - 1 1 1 1 1 1 1338683-8 FEED PAWL 156
1. 50mm? 1 67+/-0.03 [.066+/-.001] 8.5 -l sl a4 ] 4] 4| 4 2168083-3 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 | 54
16 AWG 1 .58+/-0.03 [.062+/-.001] 9.6 -2l 2l 221212 2168083-8 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 16 153
- | | | | | 1803382-6  |HOLD DOWN, SPRING LOADED 150
E!!ﬂ - 2 | 2 1] 2 18023-9 SCR. SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 149
- | | - 2119652- 1 FEED CAM, PRE FEED | 48
*WARNING - | N 2119653-1 |FEED CAM, POST FEED 147
Zl ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE - | W W 1803583-9  |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 146
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS SETTING FOR LARGEST WIRE SI/E. CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE - 1 1 w w l l 128?25;1 Eég A;ié@BL;’H§F<©;L§N;é§ | jf
- - , , 0
ZLREWRTOSWHJW INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION AND SETTINGS GREATER THAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE TO A w w w w w T175,356-3 [SUPPORT . TERMINAL T34
STORAGE OF APPLICATOR. )
THE CRIMP TOOLING. REFER TO THE INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR N R R ER I P 2079383-5 |SCR. BHSC. RoHS (M4 ¥ 20) 33
/3\ APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242 PROPER SETUP AND ADJUSTMENTS | "2 [ 2 [ 2 1 2 21 2| 3-2844962-3 |SPACER. CYLINDRICAL. STRIP GUIDE | 30
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 180. T w w w w w 5844597 -1 SSEMBLY. STRIP GUIDE 549
Zﬁl CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - | | | | W W 455888-3 SPACER, CRIMPER 128
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE B | | | i i 1320928-6  |STRIP GUIDE 24
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. — w w w 80837 1SCR SKT D CAF ReRs Wi Y 50 >
zﬁl APPLY TORQ-SEAL IN ALLEN SOCKET TO FILL HOLE AFTER FLAT HD -2l 2 | P2 | 2 1-18028-2  |WASHER. FLAT, REG M4 120
HAS BEEN ADJUSTED TO CORRECT HEIGHT AT QUALIFICATION. - -
HAS BEEN ADJUSTED TO CORRECT HEIOHT AT | | | | 2119533- 1 STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
N | | | | | 2119806 - | [NSERT  SHEAR 13
6 UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER - | | | | | 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 2
DOCUMENT,  101-35000. B T B 1-356885-4 |STOP. SHEAR 11
N | | | | | 2119805- 1 SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
Zﬁl WHEN RUNNING WIRE TYPES OTHER THAN WHAT IS LISTED IN THE APPROPAIATE N - | | | | | | 3187071 TLOATING SHEAR. FRONT 9
APPLICATION SPECIFICATION. REFER TO NOTE 8. N T T w w w 13332066 [ANVIL. COMBINATION 100 3
AAXATHIS CRIMP PARAMETER IS PROVIDED TO MEET A CUSTOM AND UNIQUE CUSTOMER REQUIREMENT. - W W W W 1 1 6-240641-5 |SPACER |
IT HAS BEEN EVALUATED AND 1S CONDITIONALLY SPECIFIED BY TE CONNECTIVITY. THIS R - - 5
CUSTOMIZED CRIMP PARAMETER IS NOT LISTED AS AN APPROVED APPLICATION WITHIN THE
TERMINAL MANUFACTURER’S SPECIFICATIONS. TE CONNECTIVITY EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ANY AND ALL S L L U I O c119781-5> |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR O
WARRANTIES THAT THE PRODUCT WILL PERFORM SIMILARLY TO VALIDATED AND APPROVED APPLICATIONS, - | | | | | 2-238011-1 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
AS STATED WITHIN THE MANUFACTURER’S APPLICATION SPECIFICATIONS, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO - -
IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR PARTICULAR PURPOSE. AS SUCH, IT IS N T e e ottt ] 6-1803453-3 |CRIMPER, INSULATION O 3
HIGHLY RECOMMENDED THAT THE CUSTOMER PERFORM FURTHER DETAILED EVALUATION TO ASSESS - ! ! ! 1 1 455888-8 SPACER, CRIMPER ?
PRODUCT PERFORMANCE IN THE SPECIFIC APPLICATION AND OBTAIN APPROVAL FROM TERMINAL - -
MANUFACTURER FOR THIS CUSTOM REQUIREMENT 1N | c 2] | | | 3-1805482-8 |CHIMPER, WIRE IQEM
A Il -T120-T1]-52]-51 -2 | -1 PART NO DESCRIPTION %
TERMINAL LUBRICANT IS RECOMMENDED. S N I Ol I BN S
S il SSE MR TR it e Gt onoRTATION (0L a— TE Connectivity
CHK 09NOV20 T 1 (G TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS GBAH‘EY
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: APVD 09NOV201 1 |NAME ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION :
0o T Applicator
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @=L : oL caTIon S )
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) morts : S DU S
MATERTAL FINISH ] WEIGHT j A ‘ 00779 @:2151345
7 7 CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING SALE o ISREET 0 R

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 8 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



3 1 6 S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 Loc DIST REVISIONS

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION.
@ COPYRIGHT 20 A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

oD I YPL
MECHANTCAL

/§::>REF
O
2.0 REFJ
4$447 REF

SHEAR DEPRESSOR DETAIL

REF —= | =—6 94+0 5
B REF

S =
IR, \' TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION
FEED SPRING SETTING POSITION @
(SHOWN FROM REAR SIDE)

(10)e23) wer

44 .10£0.05

%

DETAIL A

&W9.6i0.5

RAM & HOLD DOWN SET-UP

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
REAR HOLES

REF FEQ:L ] QREF
L

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

B | ow O9NOVZOT — TE Connectivit
Y YIN — y
CHK 09NOVZ2OT T —>o ibfzgggl Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS GBAILEY
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:  |APVD O9NOV20 11 | NAME ‘
ATLANT IC \/ERS ION mm S AL Ocean Side Feed
AT 7 Applicator
40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE L 0mm STROKE Shown on sheefts 1 of 4 & 2 of 4 @E}éité i ]
. . . 4 PLC + SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
MECHANTCAL ECHANTCAL (Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) AGLES SR i 1L 00778 (G2t 51345
ATR FEED : : : -
POST FEED PRE FEED CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING SCALE L JSHEET L or o TRE

AMP 4805 REV 31MAR2000 | SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION



3 1 6 S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LoC DIST REVISIONS
@ : PACIFIC VERSION TERMINATOR A 66 P | LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
PART INTERFACE ADAPTER - STESHEET
REVISTON DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
NUMBER
2-2151345-1 G FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL
2-2151345-7 G FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
T-2151345-17 F CRIMP TOOLING KIT -

APPLICATOR DATA
CRIMP SI7E TYPE
WIRE 2.54 mm [.100] F
INSUL [4.30 mm [.170] O
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS
408-35047 [
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION
TERMINAL NAME: 1. 50mm <XQNTEACW SOCKET - | | 2119082-9  |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT |244
WIRE STRIP LENGTH — INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE -] 2079764-1 |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST [243
5.20-5.80 mm [.205-.228 IN] ) 3\| - | | 21190831 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL P47
XEEMM%ION (A)114-18020 A - - - | | 7-18023-7 SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 24
11 18040 A ) ) - | - | 21195801 MECHANTCAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
SPECIF [CATION T T 2844940-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 238
TERMINALS APPLIED A - |REF |REF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
SEAL INSULATION - w - 2119641-2 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 157
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE SEAL TE SEAL @ RANGE - w w 2168083-8 |SCR. SKT HD CAP. RoHS. M4 X 16 44
[T FE e s [SG i G ol 2014
SR - | - | 2119653-2  |FEED CAM, POST FEED 147
Ay Iesn e L ec] - | 1 ] 1 | 1-1803583-0 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 141
(A) 929975-4 (B) 929990-7 (B) 828904-? [.2-2.1 ’
(A) 929975-7 (B) 1-929990-0 (B) 828904-3 [.2-2.1 - ! ! 1803016 RAM ASSEMBLY, St PACIFIC 140
(A) 929975-8 (B) 1703014~ (B) 828905- | 2 2-3.0 AN B 2119955-1  |ASSY, LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED M3
(B) 1-1719188-0 - 1 1 2844907-1 POST, LOCKING 98
- | | 455888-5 SPACER . CRIMPER 87
T L[ C I TG g | e T {1 S
SI/E T mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING ’ ’
2. 50mm? 1.974/-0.03 [.078+/-.001] 5.1 - | | 119945 WASHER, SPACER 09
S omm 1.82+/70.O3 [‘o7z+/—.oow1 s - | | 21197401 TAG IDENTIFICATION 67
e e, et 7T
16 AWG 1 .584/-0.03 [.062+/-.001] 9.6 ’ ’ :
N - | | 985575-3 SCR, FLT SKT HD CAP M3 X 10.0 57
- | | 1338683-8 |[FEED PAWL 56
[ 1] 212 2168083-8 |SCR, SKT HD CAP. RoHS. M4 X 16 53
- | | 1803382-6  [HOLD DOWN, SPRING LOADED 50
- | ? 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
/N RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS R I 2119652-1 |FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
Zﬁl - | | 18036021 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 4
REFER TO SUPPLIED INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION AND - - -
CTORAGE OF ARELICATOR. | | 1-1752356-3 |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
-2 |2 2079383-5  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
1fl APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242, -2 2 3-2844962-3 |SPACER, CYLINDRICAL, STRIP GUIDE 30
- | | 28449971 ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
Zﬁ: CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE S N B 455888-3 SPACER, CRIMPER 23
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE f | | 1320928-6  |STRIP GUIDE >/
ZAXNECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. NIRRT - w w 1680832 |SCR. SKT HD CAP . Rofs. Wi 1 8.0 >
APPLY TORQ-SEAL IN ALLEN SOCKET TO FILL HOLE AFTER FLAT HD -2 2 1-18028-2  [WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
HAS BEEN ADJUSTED TO CORRECT HEIGHT AT QUALIFICATION. ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE I B 2119533-1  |STRIPPER. SIDE FEED 9
APPLT #T-23419-5  LOCTITE 1O THREADS. SETTING FOR LARGEST WIRE SIZE. CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE N T 2119806-1 | INSERT. SHEAR 13
6 BgéiiEN%PE%éilggoggHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER SETTINGS GREATER THAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE TO - | | 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION (I
’ | ITHE CRIMP TOOLING. REFER TO THE INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR - l l Eﬂ?g?ﬁ ﬁgﬁiﬁﬁR T lg
N - ,
lewNRWNWGWMETW&<H%RTMNWMTISLBWDINTw/wwmwmm: PROPER SETUP AND ADJUSTMENTS. N\ - | | 318707 - FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
APPLICATION SPECIFICATION. REFER TO NOTE 8. NEE w w 11333206-6 |ANVIL. COMBINATION 100 3
AAXATHIS CRIMP PARAMETER IS PROVIDED TO MEET A CUSTOM AND UNIQUE CUSTOMER REQUIREMENT. - W W 0-240641-5 |SPACER |
IT HAS BEEN EVALUATED AND IS CONDITIONALLY SPECIFIED BY TE CONNECTIVITY. THIS HN I - - 6
CUSTOMIZED CRIMP PARAMETER IS NOT LISTED AS AN APPROVED APPLICATION WITHIN THE - -
TERMINAL MANUFACTURER’S SPECIFICATIONS. TE CONNECTIVITY EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ANY AND ALL [ c119781-5 |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
WARRANTIES THAT THE PRODUCT WILL PERFORM SIMILARLY TO VALIDATED AND APPROVED APPLICATIONS, - | | 2-238011-1 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
AS STATED WITHIN THE MANUFACTURER'S APPLICATION SPECIFICATIONS, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO 1 i i 6 1803453-3 |CRIMPER. INSULATION O 3
IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR PARTICULAR PURPOSE. AS SUCH, IT IS W ’
HIGHLY RECOMMENDED THAT THE CUSTOMER PERFORM FURTHER DETAILED EVALUATION TO ASSESS - W W 455888-8 SPACER, CRIMPER fa
PRODUCT PERFORMANCE IN THE SPECIFIC APPLICATION AND OBTAIN APPROVAL FROM TERMINAL N i i 3-18034872-8 |CRIMPER. WIRE 1
MANUFACTURER FOR THIS CUSTOM REQUIREMENT ’ T
A - -22]-21 PART NO DESCRIPTION %
TERMINAL LUBRICANT IS RECOMMENDED. ] ] SR
7S SB35, SUGE BTG SEITIBEL LG, YRR g cneR zeTIoN” | DY — TE Comnectivit
YOYIN G Y
CHK 09NOV2011 _—>o iZ[Z%ﬁilHarrsburg PA 17105-3608
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS GBAH‘EY
OTHERWISE SPECIF IED: APVD 09NOV20 11 |NaME ‘
{D /x<:: I Fﬁ I <: \/ E:{% E; I <> %j mm W%égwﬁ Ocean Side Feed
Lrc % ] Applicator
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 Q=L : :
, . 4 PLC + SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Aflantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 72 of 4) ANGLES £ -
MATERTAL FINISH ] WEIGHT . A ‘ 00779 @:2151345
7 7 CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING SALE o IPREET g O R

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 1T & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




' 20 Loc DIST REVISIONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

SEE SHEET 1

e YPL

MECHANTCAL

(5 )nes

O

2.0 REF —

)

4yp%\\?i:>REF

SHEAR DEPRESSOR DETATIL

—= ~=—6.940.5

(e
Wt

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

SEE DETAIL A=

FEED SPRING SETTING POSTTION
(SHOWN FROM REAR SI1DE)

REF

¢ E@@@@@g@%@@mu ¢II’
35.0740.05

|

|

RAM SET-UP

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
REAR HOLES

— ‘!’REF
Ol == I
L E

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE

[

30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

)¢ IS 16 CHMGE e T CottacCl g BrcIiEc ke ek arion | O 0ONOVZOTT a—) TE Connectivit
YYIN onnecTiviTy
@‘ CH(? BAILEY 09NOV20T1 :D() /Z/—/E Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
~ P A C I F I C v E R S I O N D IMENS TONS OTHERWISE SPECITIED: APVD 09NOVZ20T 1 |NAME ‘
- mm S AL Ocean Side Feed
MECHANTCAL MECHANICAL ‘I’ Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 he i Applicator
. . 2 PLC + ’ -
°OST FFED PRE FEED (Aflantic version shown on sheefts 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) @@mc S
MATER I AL AFA\KNB\LSEHS i * WE\GiHT ~ A ‘ 00779 ©:12151 345
7 CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING — [¢*F [ | 2T 4 Tr MG

SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON




	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_3
	new_view_4
	new_view_5
	new_view_13
	new_view_23
	new_view_24


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_20
	new_view_21
	new_view_22
	new_view_26
	new_view_27



